MVP-5412A1-96 ViewPro
96 CH Enterprise Megapixel
Linux RAID NVR
SYSTEM OVERVIEW
The MVP-5412A1-96 Linux RAID NVR is part of ViewPro Enterprise Series.
Featuring 12/16-bay hot-swappable hard disks and RAID 1, 5, 6 data
protection, the MVP-5412A1-96 supports Full HD (1080P) video recording
of up to 96 channels for the video retention period from 7 to 30 days.

Browser-Based System Status Monitoring
• NVR/camera real-time event log information
• Critical error/error/warning multi-level event
   classifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
MVP-5400A1-32
MVP-5400A1-48
MVP-5400A1-64
32 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
48 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
Model Name Description
64 CH, 8 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5412A1-16
MVP-5412A1-24
16 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5412A1-32 32 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5412A1-64 64 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5412A1-48 48 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
24 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5412A1-96
MVP-5416A1-16 16 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5416A1-32 32 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5416A1-24 24 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5416A1-48 48 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5416A1-64 64 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
MVP-5416A1-96 96 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
96 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR